
Show #9142024: TSF - RHAA Saturday Show 1 (9/14/2024)

150. RHAA SR: RHAA Senior Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 4  (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 406 Santanas Rey Gun Paris M Starn 293.00 Paris M Starn$360.00

2 408 Dual Looks Adeline Gracie Bricker 283.50 Adeline Gracie Bricker$240.00

3 413 Miss Playgun Sugar Jody D DuBois 233.50 Corey DuBois

OP1 4 315 Play Stylish With Me Gracen Walker 277.50 Gracen Walker

151. RHAA JR: RHAA Junior Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 410 Some Kinda Stevie Bubba Garcia 290.50 Bubba Garcia$450.00

2 411 RSR Little Stevie Bubba Garcia 283.00 Bubba Garcia$270.00

3 420 RSR Ethan Hunt Ryan McCoy 279.50 Ryan McCoy$180.00

4 421 Marsalas Cigarrera Gerry Gesell 273.50 Gerry Gesell

5 357 Jonez Heatwave Ryan Byrd 264.50 Ryan Byrd

6 404 Ms Jonez Gerry Gesell 253.00 Gerry Gesell

7 414 A Smooth Stopp Jody D DuBois 246.00 Jody D DuBois

152. RHAA RH: RHAA Ranch Hand Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 399 Peptos CD Badger Gracie White 286.50 Gracie White$450.00

2 316 Mr All Time Gracen Walker 277.50 Gracen Walker$270.00

3 420 RSR Ethan Hunt Ryan McCoy 276.50 Ryan McCoy$180.00

4 328 Mecom Ranch Mammy Cedar Stevenson 270.00 Cedar Stevenson

5 421 Marsalas Cigarrera Gerry Gesell 267.50 Gerry Gesell

6 419 Kittys Stunning Lady Ryan McCoy 266.50 Ryan McCoy

OP1 7 400 CR High On Love Tiffany McLaury 275.50 Tiffany McLaury

OP1 8 404 Ms Jonez Gerry Gesell 258.50 Gerry Gesell

153. RHAA CB: RHAA Cowboy Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 409 Loyal Star Glo Bubba Garcia 282.50 Bubba Garcia$450.00

2 348 Metallic Roundup Cotton Leathers 277.00 Burnett Ranches LLC$270.00

3 347 Magnificent Cat Cotton Leathers 273.00 Burnett Ranches LLC$180.00

4 407 Lets Play Cowboy Darby Dorman 271.00 Darby Dorman

5 358 Dual Me A Stevie Ryan Byrd 263.00 Durrett Cattle Co

OP1 6 349 Mr Blue Metallic Spur Leathers 261.50 Burnett Ranches LLC

OP1 7 425 Holywood Here We Go Christopher Edwin DuBois 250.50 Christopher Edwin DuBois

OP1 8 354 SRS Bet On Cat Blake Birdwell 232.00 Hip O Cattle Company

154. RHAA WR: RHAA Wrangler Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 388 PF Stylish Oats Garrett Miller 275.00 Garrett Miller$525.00

2 405 Dukes Dak Jack Timothy Collins 267.00 Timothy Collins$315.00

3 425 Holywood Here We Go Christopher Edwin DuBois 263.00 Christopher Edwin DuBois$210.00

4 355 Son Shining Mercedes Presley Coiner 258.50 Presley Coiner

5 378 Hal Talks Cy Wing 258.00 Clay Wing

6 373 Smooth Hot Spot Jed Sisk 252.50 Jed Sisk

OP1 8 424 Texas Suncat Do Caleb Martin 246.50 Caleb Martin

OP1 9 303 Miss Bartenders Gun Joe Pacino 242.00 Joe Pacino

OP1 10 326 CDJ Spinnin Step Matthew Turney 230.00 Matthew Turney



Show #9142024: TSF - RHAA Saturday Show 1 (9/14/2024)

155. RHAA OBDBD: RHAA Open Box-Drive-Box-Drive Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 428 Catahoola Gunner Meredith Lubbock 276.00 Meredith Lubbock$310.00

156. RHAA NBDBD: RHAA Novice Box-Drive-Box-Drive Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 353 Little Natural Blue Alanna Birdwell 244.50 Harlow Cattle/Hip O Cattle$370.00

2 372 Spoonful Of Fancy Devin Sisk 239.00 Devin Sisk

157. RHAA SRYTH: RHAA Senior Youth Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 397 Lenas Bit Of Blue Riggin Brents 280.00 Riggin Brents$120.00

2 318 Cats Packin Heat Tallon Noland 278.50 Tallon Noland$80.00

3 317 SJR Diamond Storm Cooper Noland 272.00 Cooper Noland

4 351 Diggin Salano Chloie O'Neal 253.00 Chloie O'Neal

158. RHAA JRYTH: RHAA Junior Youth Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 344 Miss CD Metallic Lane Nelms 264.00 Cameron Nelms$50.00



Show #9152024: TSF - RHAA Sunday Show 2 (9/15/2024)

150. RHAA SR: RHAA Senior Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3  (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 406 Santanas Rey Gun Paris M Starn 296.50 Paris M Starn$525.00

2 315 Play Stylish With Me Gracen Walker 285.00 Gracen Walker

3 408 Dual Looks Adeline Gracie Bricker 285.00 Adeline Gracie Bricker

151. RHAA JR: RHAA Junior Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 409 Loyal Star Glo Bubba Garcia 287.50 Bubba Garcia$360.00

OP1 2 327 Rascal Rey Paris M Starn 138.00 Paris And Clayton Williams$240.00

OP2 3 421 Marsalas Cigarrera Gerry Gesell 274.00 Gerry Gesell

OP2 4 404 Ms Jonez Gerry Gesell 270.00 Gerry Gesell

152. RHAA RH: RHAA Ranch Hand Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 399 Peptos CD Badger Gracie White 292.50 Gracie White$450.00

2 400 CR High On Love Tiffany McLaury 286.00 Tiffany McLaury$300.00

3 316 Mr All Time Gracen Walker 278.00 Gracen Walker

4 359 Travelin Heatwave Ryan Byrd 273.00 Ryan Byrd

5 421 Marsalas Cigarrera Gerry Gesell 131.00 Gerry Gesell

OP2 6 404 Ms Jonez Gerry Gesell 268.50 Gerry Gesell

153. RHAA CB: RHAA Cowboy Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 410 Some Kinda Stevie Bubba Garcia 288.00 Bubba Garcia$450.00

2 348 Metallic Roundup Cotton Leathers 282.50 Burnett Ranches LLC$270.00

3 407 Lets Play Cowboy Darby Dorman 279.00 Darby Dorman$180.00

4 411 RSR Little Stevie Bubba Garcia 270.00 Bubba Garcia

5 328 Mecom Ranch Mammy Cedar Stevenson 130.00 Cedar Stevenson

OP1 6 347 Magnificent Cat Cotton Leathers 135.50 Burnett Ranches LLC

OP2 7 349 Mr Blue Metallic Spur Leathers 254.50 Burnett Ranches LLC

154. RHAA WR: RHAA Wrangler Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 303 Miss Bartenders Gun Joe Pacino 266.50 Joe Pacino$450.00

2 405 Dukes Dak Jack Timothy Collins 266.00 Timothy Collins$270.00

3 373 Smooth Hot Spot Jed Sisk 249.00 Jed Sisk$180.00

4 326 CDJ Spinnin Step Matthew Turney 246.00 Matthew Turney

5 424 Texas Suncat Do Caleb Martin 245.50 Caleb Martin

6 355 Son Shining Mercedes Presley Coiner 138.50 Presley Coiner

OP1 8 378 Hal Talks Cy Wing 269.50 Clay Wing

OP2 9 388 PF Stylish Oats Garrett Miller 263.00 Garrett Miller

155. RHAA OBDBD: RHAA Open Box-Drive-Box-Drive Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 428 Catahoola Gunner Meredith Lubbock 286.00 Meredith Lubbock$310.00

156. RHAA NBDBD: RHAA Novice Box-Drive-Box-Drive Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 358 Dual Me A Stevie Kelsay Byrd 271.50 Durrett Cattle Co$430.00

2 372 Spoonful Of Fancy Devin Sisk 246.50 Devin Sisk

3 353 Little Natural Blue Alanna Birdwell 245.50 Harlow Cattle/Hip O Cattle



Show #9152024: TSF - RHAA Sunday Show 2 (9/15/2024)

157. RHAA SRYTH: RHAA Senior Youth Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 347 Magnificent Cat Bayleigh Leathers 288.50 Burnett Ranches LLC$180.00

2 317 SJR Diamond Storm Cooper Noland 285.00 Cooper Noland$120.00

3 346 Cowgirl Capital Bayleigh Leathers 280.00 Burnett Ranches LLC

4 351 Diggin Salano Chloie O'Neal 268.00 Chloie O'Neal

OP1 6 318 Cats Packin Heat Tallon Noland 272.50 Tallon Noland

158. RHAA JRYTH: RHAA Junior Youth Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 345 TRR Ms Flashy Pep Lane Nelms 282.50 Lane Nelms$50.00
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